HB0078HS001

| 1 2 | Page | 37-line | 1 | After "exceed" delete balance of line. |
|---------------------|------|---------|----|--|
| | Page | 37-line | 2 | Delete line through "(\$36,240,000.00)" and insert "nine million sixty thousand dollars (\$9,060,000.00)". |
| 7 8 | Page | 37-line | 10 | After "exceed" delete balance of line. |
| 9 10 11 12 | Page | 37-line | 11 | Delete line through "(\$3,760,000.00)" and insert "nine hundred forty thousand dollars (\$940,000.00)". |
| 13 14 | Page | 37-line | 18 | Delete "forty". |
| 15 16 17 | Page | 37-line | 19 | Delete line through "(\$40,000,000.00)" and insert "ten million dollars (\$10,000,000.00)". NICHOLAS, CHAIRMAN |